
Title:
Design work, project support and documentation

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Karlsruhe (JRC-KRU) 

TED publication date:
01/04/2022

Latest possible closing date:
25/03/2023
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

JRC/KRU/2022/RP/0912-PIN

Title Design work, project support and documentation

Description 

The offer includes the execution of design work for technical projects on the 
premises of the JRC Karlsruhe (design, planning, construction and documentation 
of scientific technical equipment, apparatus, glove boxes, waste pre-treatment 
facilities and hot cells; planning and supervision of laboratory upgrades and 
relocations in the context of the modernisation and upgrading of the JRC Karlsruhe; 
support in technical project management of both scientific and infrastructure 
projects).

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Planned call for tenders with OJ S publication 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total value 2400000.00 EUR

Estimated value 2400000.00 EUR

Main CPV 71321000

NUTS DE122


